2/24/23, 9:06 PM

Team Scores

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Wartburg College

Loras College

North Central College

Coe College

University Of Dubuque

Millikin University

Luther College

Cornell College

Central College (lowa)
Augustana College (lllinois)
Huntingdon College

Nebraska Wesleyan University
University Of The Ozarks (Arkansas)
Schreiner University

Eureka College

Buena Vista University
Simpson College

Westminster College (Missouri)
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19  Fontbonne University 1.0
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